BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDW MW 2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 M%ﬁ%ﬁ%f‘ﬁéﬁﬁ_\(p%go 4PQUHNS3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity ci?]ifrﬁl;:g:tfinancial Total number of shares purchased Daily Weig?:ﬁg z\éz:zgippeunrg:)ase price Venue High:;;rp;ri(ztzrﬁ):;(;l per LOW:ﬁ;P:&;ESZ; per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 GB0002634946 24,469 768.38 AQXE 775.00 764.20
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 GB0002634946 93,048 767.97 BATE 775.00 762.60
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 GB0002634946 314,360 768.22 CHIX 775.00 762.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 GB0002634946 66,199 768.44 TRQX 773.60 763.40
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 GB0002634946 478,714 768.22 XLON 775.00 762.20

* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 976,790 768.21 775.00 762.00

Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) fliizrr:t(i:tiilciﬁgzlj);t:st Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the transaction Execution within firm [incl. algorithms if used]
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 1,200 XLON EOBk8FO0Iex| 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081623 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081624 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081625 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081626 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081627 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081628 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081629 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081630 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081631 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081632 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081633 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081634 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081635 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081636 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081637 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081638 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081639 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081640 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081641 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081642 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081643 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081644 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081645 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081646 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081647 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081648 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081649 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081650 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081651 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25) CHIX 2899474081652 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 25 CHIX 2899474081653 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:30 GB0002634946 768.00 22 CHIX 2899474081654 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:31 GB0002634946 768.00 679 XLON EOBK8FOO0If3b 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:31 GB0002634946 768.00 1,231 XLON EOBK8FO00If3Z 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:00:33 GB0002634946 768.00 1,422 CHIX 2899474081737 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:12 GB0002634946 769.40 55 CHIX 2899474082538 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:12 GB0002634946 769.40 1,200 XLON EOBk8FO0Ihob 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 185 CHIX 2899474082858 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 185 CHIX 2899474082859 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 63 BATE 78364171809 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 63 BATE 78364171810 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 1,200 XLON EOBk8FO0O0Ijt8 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 100 XLON EOBk8FOO0IjtC 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 185 CHIX 2899474082860 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 63 BATE 78364171811 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 63 BATE 78364171812 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 63 BATE 78364171813 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 63 BATE 78364171814 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 1,492 XLON EOBk8FO00Iju5 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 1,492 XLON EOBk8FOOIjud 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:33 GB0002634946 769.40 6 XLON EOBK8F00Ijuz 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:01:45 GB0002634946 769.00 868 CHIX 2899474083008 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:02:05 GB0002634946 769.40 200 CHIX 2899474083313 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:02:05 GB0002634946 769.40 597 CHIX 2899474083314 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:02:05 GB0002634946 769.40 556 XLON EOBk8FO0O0IIt3 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:02:06 GB0002634946 769.40 120 CHIX 2899474083334 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:02:06 GB0002634946 769.40 336 CHIX 2899474083335 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:02:41 GB0002634946 769.60 545 CHIX 2899474083917 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:02:41 GB0002634946 769.60 245 CHIX 2899474083918 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:02:53 GB0002634946 770.60 75 CHIX 2899474084120 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:02:58 GB0002634946 770.60 688 CHIX 2899474084197 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:03:00 GB0002634946 770.20 751 XLON EOBKk8FO0IqDf 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:03:21 GB0002634946 770.20 95 CHIX 2899474084494 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:03:26 GB0002634946 770.20 95 CHIX 2899474084579 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:03:35 GB0002634946 770.20 26 CHIX 2899474084660 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:03:35 GB0002634946 770.20 534 CHIX 2899474084661 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:06:42 GB0002634946 771.80 214 AQXE 3333 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:06:42 GB0002634946 771.80 921 CHIX 2899474087269 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:06:42 GB0002634946 771.80 313 BATE 78364173891 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:06:42 GB0002634946 771.80 212 TRQX EOBK8EIQJf7M 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:06:42 GB0002634946 771.80 204 TRQX EOBk8EIQJf70 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:06:42 GB0002634946 771.80 573 TRQOQX EOBK8EIQJf7R 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:06:42 GB0002634946 771.80 642 XLON EOBk8F00J19J 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:06:48 GB0002634946 771.60 1,423 CHIX 2899474087357 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/09/2022 08:07:05 GB0002634946 772.00 792 XLON EOBK8F00J2JK 2001001123
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Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com
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770.60

770.60
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770.60
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770.60
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770.60

770.60
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770.80
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770.60
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770.60
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770.20
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770.20
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770.20

770.20

770.00

770.00

770.00

770.00

98
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
19
802
652
802
1,133
38
92
38
1,063
350
519
1,523
354
884
1,396
1,358
1,358
175
1,422

1,422

624
173
1,977
1,425
342
768
717
1,029
350
237
239
665
1,396
276
409
1,396
1,037
658
821
1,153
259
594
187
192
641
384
591
79
1,311
111
241
384
509
67
638
745
211
210
260
577
311
384
913
1,129
212
262
904
353
295

337

XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
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XLON
CHIX
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XLON
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TRQX
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XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
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XLON
CHIX
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EOBk8FOOYNOW
78364339050
78364339051
78364339052
78364339053
78364339054
78364339055
78364339056
78364339057
78364339058
78364339059
78364339060
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EOBK8FOOYNRq
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EOBk8FOOYNTmM
EOBK8FO0YPpy
EOBK8EiQzvru
78364339930
2899474376855
2899474376861
EOBk8FO0YQIZ
2899474377473
EOBk8FO0YSAb
EOBk8FO0YSAg
EOBk8FO0Y SAI
EOBk8FO0YTdi
EOBk8FO0YTdp
EOBK8FO0YTdr
EOBK8FOOYTdw
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EOBk8FOOYWPA
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2899474381701
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EOBK8EIROQIm
EOBk8FOOY'YLt
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EOBK8FO0OYYQi
EOBK8FO0YYQk
78364342954
EOBk8FOOYYRd
EOBk8FOOYYRf
EOBK8FOOYYIP
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78364343402
EOBK8F00YZjk
EOBK8F00YZjm
EOBK8F00YZjz
EOBk8F0O0OYaTd
EOBk8FO0YaTf
EOBK8F0O0YaTh
EOBk8EIROWKD
EOBk8EIROWKF
EOBk8FOOYaTm
78364343727
78364343728
2899474383088
2899474383089
EOBk8FOOYaUH
2899474383100
EOBk8FO0YbCZ
EOBk8F00YbCb
135911
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